FAB-MATE™ LIFT ASSEMBLY

ITEM NO.[PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 780016 BASE ASSEMBLY, Z & R-100 1
2 779001 CASTER SC-23-8 X 2 RT 4
3 783910 MAST WELDMENT 1
4 783905 TEE HEAD FAB MATE 1
5 784490 NL WINCH ASSEMBLY 1
) 780052 COUNTERWEIGHT, RAB-511 1
7 771142 SCREW, HHC 1/2-13 X 3" 2
8 771107 SCREW, HHC 3/8-16 X 1 2
9 772355 NUT, INSERT LOCK 3/8-16 4
10 772357 NUT, INSERT LOCK 1/2-13 2
11 771460 SCREW, SHSS 3/8-16 X 3/8 CUP PT | 4
12 |783913 LOAD LINE, FAB MATE 1
13 |771060 SCREW, HHC 3/8-16X1.25"LN Z




TEE HEAD FAB-MATE™ ASSEMBLY

ITEM NO. [PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 783904 TEE HEAD WELDMENT 1
2 783921 PULLEY ASSEMBLY 2
3 773085 WASHER, BELLEVILLE 1/2" 4
4 771161 SCREW, HHC M12-1.75 X 40 2
5 772800 NUT, INSERT LOCK 12MM 2




COUNTERWEIGHT ASSEMBLY

ITEM

PART NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

QTY

780052

COUNTERWEIGHT, RAB-511

779401

LATCH KIT FOR 404-HOOK




NL WINCH ASSEMBLY

ITEM NO.|PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 784492 | SIDE PLATE ASSEMBLY-LH, NL WNCH | 1
2 784494 | SIDE PLATE ASSEMBLY-RH, NLWNCH | 1
3 783613 DRUM ASSEMBLY 1
4 783754 DRIVE SHAFT NL WINCH 1
5 784500 | SHAFT, HOIST DRUM PINION, SQ END | 1
6 783606 DRUM SPACER SHAFT 1
7 783599 SPACER-WINCH SIDE PLATE 1
8 784498 | PLATE, INNER BRAKE DISC, NLWINCH| 1
9 780212 PLATE, OUTER BRAKE DISC, NL WINCH| 1
10 780214 BRAKE RATCHET WJ-15 1
11 783615 BRAKE DISK 2
12 783598 SPACER-RATCHET 1
13 780216 HOIST RATCHET DOG WJ-19 1
14 783612 BRAKE COVER 1
15 783611 GEAR COVER 1
16 784284 WINCH HANDLE ADAPTER 1
17 783757 WINCH HANDLE 2
18 782619 WINCH SHAFT, ROLLER 1
19 783764 SLEEVE, ROLLER SHAFT 1

20 779045 5" PLASTIC WHEEL 2
@ 21 783621 RATCHET DOG SPRING 1
22 776042 SCREW, BHMS #8-32 X 1/2" LN 2
23 771431 SET SCREW 1/4-20 X 5/16"LN FLT PT 2
24 771290 SCREW, FHSC 1/4-20 X 2.25'LN 2
25 771100 SCREW, HHC 3/8-16X1.75" LN 1
26 771111 SCREW, HHC 3/8-16X5.5" LN 1
27 771105 SCREW, HHC 3/8-16X6" N 1
19 28 772502 NUT, INSERT JAM 5/16-18 1
29 772355 NUT, INSERT LOCK 3/8-16 2
30 772375 NUT, INSERT JAM 5/8 -16 1
31 773040 WASHER, FLAT 3/8" 3
32 773631 WASHER, FLAT 3/8" 1
33 773085 WASHER, BELLEVILLE 1/2"
34 776072 RING, EXTERNAL RETAINING 1/2"




WINGH HANDLE ASSEMBLY

ITEM NO.|PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QY.
1 783756 WINCH HANDLE WELDMENT 1
2 780182 WINCH HANDLE SLEEVE 1
3 771254 SCREW, SHC 1/2-13 X 5"LN 1
4 772358 NUT, INSERT JAM 1/2-13 1
5 774180 SPRING PLUNGER,M 1/4 DIA. 1




